
I.D.:	71602569

Achizitie	Patchcord

Data
publicarii

21.07.22 Coduri	CPV 32560000-6	31431000-6	32424000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

870,00	RON	-	870,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex	30m,	Acumulator
stationar	12V	9Ah	Reddot	F2/T2.	Garantie	12	luni,	Canal	cablu	pardoseala	gri	50X12mm
2ML/BUC


